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7.0.6.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Nia Benniman (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 45.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 68.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 10.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 93.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 117.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Tyron Bradshaw (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 7.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 70.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 91.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 116.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Taylor McCarthy (2009) -- Waikato Diving 3

101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 68.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 111.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Edith Dickinson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 9.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 43.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 6.0   24.0 24.00 88.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0   21.5 21.50 109.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 4=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 44.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 5.5   21.5 21.50 88.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 109.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Agnes Karlsson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 7.5   27.0 27.00 109.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 41.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   24.5 24.50 84.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 107.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills Poolside

Katie Watkinson (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 8

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 34.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 59.00  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 9.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 81.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 102.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Sam McCarthy (2012) -- Waikato Diving 9

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 37.50  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 77.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 100.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Sophie Gartshore (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 10

101A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 56.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 78.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 98.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 11

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Dive

110B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Wedge

210B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 75.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 97.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Taylor McCarthy (2009) -- Waikato Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.0   28.5 28.50 53.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 9.5   28.5 28.50 82.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 107.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0 8.5   28.0 28.00 135.50  Backward Lineup

Agnes Karlsson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 75.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   28.0 28.00 103.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 128.00  Backward Lineup

Edith Dickinson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 76.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 104.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 125.50  Backward Lineup

Tyron Bradshaw (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 102.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 124.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 1m

Nia Benniman (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 100.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 124.00  Backward Lineup

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 71.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 94.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 123.50  Backward Lineup

Katie Watkinson (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 74.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 100.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 121.50  Backward Lineup

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 97.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 118.00  Backward Lineup

Sam McCarthy (2012) -- Waikato Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 69.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 92.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 112.00  Backward Lineup

Sophie Gartshore (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 10

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 91.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 110.50  Backward Lineup

Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 86.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 109.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Taylor McCarthy (2009) -- Waikato Diving 1=

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 94.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   27.0 27.00 121.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Tyron Bradshaw (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 73.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 99.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 121.50  Forward Lineup

Nia Benniman (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.5 21.50 92.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 119.00  Forward Lineup

Edith Dickinson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 89.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 111.50  Forward Lineup

Sophie Gartshore (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 85.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 110.00  Forward Lineup

Anna Lightbody (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 90.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 109.50  Forward Lineup

Katie Watkinson (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 106.50  Forward Lineup

Sam McCarthy (2012) -- Waikato Diving 8

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 80.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 101.50  Forward Lineup

Mackenzie Andersen (2012) -- Waikato Diving 9

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 60.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 79.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 99.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 1 Skills 3m

Liya Dzhaparidze (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 75.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 93.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Soraya Yates (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5   27.5 27.50 72.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 9.5 9.5   28.5 28.50 100.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 125.50  Forward Dive

Liam Benniman (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 5.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 69.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 121.50  Forward Dive

Melody Choi (2009) -- T Squad 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 72.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 95.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 116.50  Forward Dive

Will Samways (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 67.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 89.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 116.00  Forward Dive

Lexie Findlater (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 89.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 115.00  Forward Dive

Megan Grant (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 70.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 92.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 114.50  Forward Dive

Ngaio Radovanovich (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou 7

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 67.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 91.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.5 21.50 113.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 1m

Sascha Reis - Fleiser (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.0 16.00 36.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 61.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 85.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 107.50  Forward Dive

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 64.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 87.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 104.50  Forward Dive

Ronelle Moolman (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 1 1.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 37.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 59.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 82.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 104.00  Forward Dive

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 11

100A 1 1.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 38.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 81.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 103.50  Forward Dive

Annalia Blundell (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 55.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 74.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 93.50  Forward Dive

Charli Barron (2009) -- Auckland (withdrew) 13

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.5   24.5 24.50 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Jaemay Tan (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 104.50  Backward Lineup

Ngaio Radovanovich (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou 1=

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 65.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 84.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 104.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Level 2 Skills 3m

Noah Atkinson (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 3

